Renaissance Dogs
CPE Sanctioned Agility Trial
Renaissance Dogs, 127 Main Road, Holden M E 04429
Judge: Elizabeth Shattuck

CLASSSCHEDULE

Saturday, July 10, 2021

Jumpers L 345C - 40 Entries
JumpersL12 - 18 Entries
Snooker L12 - 10 Entries
Snooker L345C - 35 Entries
Wildcard L345C - 40 Entries
Wildcard L12 - 16 Entries
Standard L1 - 14 Entries
Standard L2 - 7 Entries
Standard L3 - 8 Entries
Standard L45C - 24 Entries
Jackpot L45C - 20 Entries
Jackpot L3 -9 Entries
Jackpot L12 - 11 Entries

Sunday, July 11, 2021

FullHouse L12345C - 51 Entries
Standard L1 - 14 Entries
Standard L23 - 14 Entries
Standard L45C - 22 Entries
Jackpot L12345C - 41 Entries
ColorsL345C - 38 Entries
ColorsL12 - 15 Entries
Wildcard L12 - 11 Entries
Wildcard L345C - 31 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTI VE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST M NUTE CHANGES. There are
70 dogs entered in this event wth 252 entries on Saturday and 237 entries on Sunday for a
total of 489 entries.



Running Order List
Saturday, July 10, 2021

Jumpers L 345C 8010
8003
8012 T d zno, L5, All American, RebeccaJMcAvoy
8016 V Kendal |, L3, Scottish Terrier, LindaWhite 20017
8005 V Kayl ee, L5, All American, Loretta Larrabee 12009
8006 T Isabelle, L5 ,WelshCorgi (Pembroke), Kelley Moore
16003
8013 Ryder, LC, Papillon, Rebecca Henderson 16008
8015  Mason, L3, Scottish Terrier, LindaWhite 16012
12008 T Piper, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Jackie Dennis 20003
8007 Presl ey, L5, Havanese, Joyce Philbrook 20006
12002 T lvy, L5, PitBull Terrier, Jamie Mulcahey
16001 S Andee, LC,All American, Cheryl & Blaine Anthony 24001
16014 S Stevee, L5, Golden Retriever, Cindee & Bob Young 20002
12011 T Finch, L5, Papillon, RebeccaHenderson
Snooker
16013 T Jerzee, L3,NSDTR, Cindee& Bob Young
20015 S Mj o, L5, Border Collie, Daniel Compagna 8002
16010 T WI Il ow, L3, Australian Shepherd, Heather & Peter Cunningham
12004 Bent | ey, L5, All American, Erika& Summer Richardson 8010
16002 T Kl eo, LC,Border Collie, Kay Allcroft 12005
16007 T Rae, L3, Labrador Retriever, Lori & Aaron Clark 12010
16004 V Teddy, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Phillip & Linda Bennett
16015 V Korben, LC, Border Collie, Va Compagna 16008
12006 Bl aze, L3, Mini Aussie, Lynda Devereaux 16012
20003
16006 Sriracha, L5 ,Border Collie, Shannon Bodwell 20006
16011 Akira, L5, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato
16018 McKenzi e, L5, Border Collie, Brandi & Perri Moore 24001
20008 T Lacey, L3, Labrador Retriever, Il Perkins 20004
16009 Hazer, L5, Australian Shepherd, Elizabeth Crabtree
16005 Coach, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Phillip & Linda Bennett
16016  Piper, L3 ,Border Collie, Jeremy M Shaw Snooker
16017 Abbey, L5, Australian Shepherd, Joseph Shaw
20001 T Kl over, LC,Border Collie, Kay Allcroft 8005
20007 V Indie, L5,All American, Julie Pattison 8006
20009 V WMaddi e, LC, Border Collie, Christiane & Robert Petersen 8012
20013 V Skyl a, L5, Australian Shepherd, Sherry-Anne Willis
8013
20005 Brody, L5, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill 8007
20019 Moss, L5, Border Collie, AldaMcCabe 8015
20011 Max, L5, Border Collie, Ledlie & Wes Tibbetts 12002
20016 Tor que, L3, Border Collie, Daniel Compagna 12007
20010 Jett, L5, Border Collie, Christiane & Robert Petersen 16001
20012 Si bi, L3, Irish Setter, Liz Walker 16014
20004 Aspen, L3, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato 12011
16002
JumpersL12 16007
12004
8004 S Merry, L1, Papillon, Pam Hawkins 16010
4001 T Elsa, L1, Miniature Dachshund, Ann Marie Greene 12006
8002 V Lautrec, L1,WelshCorgi (Pembroke), Irene& David Haskins 16004
12003 S Buster, L1,All American, Erika& Summer Richardson 16015
12005 T PJ, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Patty Counihan 16011
12010 T Skye, L1,All American, Brandi & Perri Moore 16006
8009 Mai zi e, L2, All American, Maya Robinson

Remny, L1, Papillon, Jeremy M Shaw
BC, L1, Papillon, Pam Hawkins

S Buddha,
Har vi e,

L1, Boxer, Brigitte Stahre
L1, Shetland Sheepdog, Patty Counihan

Georgie Grl, L1, Shetland Sheepdog, Phillip &

Scout, L1, All American, Misty Conrath

Mercy, L1, All American, Erika& Summer Richardson
T Ted, L1, Labrador Retriever, Heather & Peter

T Newt, L2, Labrador Retriever, Kristine Hoffmann

V Rowdy, L2,GSMountain D, Samantha Robinson
Zane, L1, Belgian Malinois, Shannon Bodwell

L12

V Lautrec, L1,WelshCorgi (Pembroke), Irene & David
Remny, L1, Papillon, Jeremy M Shaw

T PJ, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Patty Counihan

T Skye, L1, All American, Brandi & Perri Moore
Scout, L1, All American, Misty Conrath
Mercy, L1, All American, Erika& Summer Richardson

T Ted, L1, Labrador Retriever, Heather & Peter
T Newt, L1,Labrador Retriever, Kristine Hoffmann

Rowdy,
Aspen,

L2 , GS Mountain D, Samantha Robinson
L2 , Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato

L 345C

Kayl ee, L5, All American, Loretta Larrabee
| sabel I e, L5, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Kelley Moore
T G zno, L5, All American, RebeccaJMcAvoy

—

Ryder, LC, Papillon, Rebecca Henderson

Presl ey, L5, Havanese, Joyce Philbrook

Mason, L3, Scottish Terrier, Linda White

I vy, L5, PitBull Terrier, Jamie Mulcahey

Toby, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Jackie Dennis
Andee, LC, All American, Cheryl & Blaine Anthony
St evee, L5, Golden Retriever, Cindee & Bob Y oung
Fi nch, L5, Papillon, Rebecca Henderson
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—

Kl eo, LC, Border Coallie, Kay Allcroft

Rae, L3, Labrador Retriever, Lori & Aaron Clark

Bentl ey, L3, All American, Erika& Summer

T WIlow, L3,Austraian Shepherd, Heather & Peter

Bl aze, L3, Mini Aussie, Lynda Devereaux

Teddy, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Phillip & Linda Bennett

Kor ben, LC, Border Collie, Va Compagna

—

Akira,
Sriracha,

LC, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato
L5 , Border Collie, Shannon Bodwell



16009
16016
16017
20009
16018
20007
16005
20013
20014

20005
20011
20012
20016
20019
20010

Saturday (cont.)

Hazer,
Pi per,

L5, Australian Shepherd, Elizabeth Crabtree

L3, Border Collie, Jeremy M Shaw

Abbey, L5, Australian Shepherd, Joseph Shaw

Maddi e, LC, Border Collie, Christiane & Robert Petersen
McKenzi e, L5, Border Collie, Brandi & Perri Moore

I ndi e, LC, All American, Julie Pattison

Coach, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Phillip & Linda Bennett
Skyl a, L5, Australian Shepherd, Sherry-Anne Willis

Ri ckee, LC, Golden Retriever, Cindee & Bob Y oung

Brody, LC, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill

Max, L5, Border Collie, Ledlie & Wes Tibbetts

Si bi, L3, Irish Setter, Liz Waker

Tor que, L3, Border Collie, Daniel Compagna

Moss, L5, Border Collie, AldaMcCabe

Jett, L5, Border Collie, Christiane & Robert Petersen

Wildcard L345C

8005
8006
8012

8013
8014
8007
8008
8015
12002
12007
16001
12011

16013
12004
16002
16007
16004
20015
16010
16020
16015
12006

16006
16011
16009
16016
20001
20007
20009
16018
20013
20014
16005

20005
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Kayl ee, L5, All American, Loretta Larrabee
| sabel I e, L5, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Kelley Moore
G zno, L5, All American, RebeccaJMcAvoy

Ryder, LC, Papillon, Rebecca Henderson

Eny, L5, Labrador Retriever, Kristine Hoffmann
Presl ey, L5, Havanese, Joyce Philbrook

Pi ps, L3, All American, Maya Robinson

Mason, L3, Scottish Terrier, Linda White

I vy, L5, PitBull Terrier, Jamie Mulcahey

Toby, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Jackie Dennis
Andee, LC, All American, Cheryl & Blaine Anthony
Fi nch, L5, Papillon, Rebecca Henderson

Jerzee, L3,NSDTR, Cindee & Bob Young

Bentl ey, L3, All American, Erika& Summer Richardson
Kl eo, LC, Border Coallie, Kay Allcroft

Rae, L3, Labrador Retriever, Lori & Aaron Clark

Teddy, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Phillip & Linda Bennett
Mbj o, L5, Border Collie, Daniel Compagna

W1l ow, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Heather & Peter
Maveri ck, LC, Border Collie, AldaMcCabe

Kor ben, LC, Border Collie, Va Compagna

Bl aze, L5, Mini Aussie, Lynda Devereaux

Sriracha, L5 ,Border Collie, Shannon Bodwell
Akira, LC, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato

Hazer, L5, Australian Shepherd, Elizabeth Crabtree

Pi per, L3, Border Collie, Jeremy M Shaw

Kl over, LC, Border Collie, Kay Allcroft

I ndi e, L5, All American, Julie Pattison

Maddi e, LC, Border Collie, Christiane & Robert Petersen
McKenzi e, L5, Border Collie, Brandi & Perri Moore
Skyl a, L5, Australian Shepherd, Sherry-Anne Willis

Ri ckee, LC, Golden Retriever, Cindee & Bob Y oung
Coach, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Phillip & Linda Bennett

Brody, LC, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill

20011 Max, L5, Border Collie, Ledlie & Wes Tibbetts
20016 Tor que, L3, Border Collie, Daniel Compagna
20019 Moss, L5, Border Collie, AldaMcCabe
20010 Jett, L5, Border Collie, Christiane & Robert Petersen
20012 Si bi, L3, Irish Setter, Liz Walker
20004 Aspen, L3, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato
Wildcard L12
4001 T Elsa, L1, Miniature Dachshund, Ann Marie Greene
8002 V Lautrec, L1,WelshCorgi (Pembroke), Irene& David
8004 S Merry, L1, Papillon, Pam Hawkins
12003 S Buster, L1, All American, Erika& Summer Richardson
8001 Gemm, L1, All American, Megan Buhl
8010 Reny, L1, Papillon, Jeremy M Shaw
12005 T PJ, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Patty Counihan
12010 T Skye, L2, All American, Brandi & Perri Moore
12001 H KaDee, L1, Shetland Sheepdog, Donna Cassista
12009 Harvi e, L1, Shetland Sheepdog, Patty Counihan
20017 S Buddha, L1, Boxer, Brigitte Stahre
16003 Georgie Grl, L1, Shetland Sheepdog, Phillip &
16008 Scout, L1, All American, Misty Conrath
16012 Mercy, L1, All American, Erika& Summer Richardson
20003 T Ted, L1, Labrador Retriever, Heather & Peter

20006 T Newt,

L1, Labrador Retriever, Kristine Hoffmann

Standard L1

4001 T El sa,
12003 S Buster,

8001
8003
8010
12010

12001
20017

16003
16008
16012
20003
20008

20002

L1, Miniature Dachshund, Ann Marie Greene
L1, All American, Erika& Summer Richardson

Germm, L1, All American, Megan Buhl

BC, L1, Papillon, Pam Hawkins

Remny, L1, Papillon, Jeremy M Shaw

Skye, L1, All American, Brandi & Perri Moore

KaDee,
Buddha,

L1, Shetland Sheepdog, Donna Cassista
L1, Boxer, Brigitte Stahre

Georgie Grl, L1, Shetland Sheepdog, Phillip &
Scout, L1, All American, Misty Conrath

Mercy, L1, All American, Erika& Summer Richardson
Ted, L1, Labrador Retriever, Heather & Peter

Lacey, L1, Labrador Retriever, JilI Perkins

Zane, L1, Belgian Malinois, Shannon Bodwell

Standard L2

8002 V Lautrec,

8009

16007 T Rae,

L2 , Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Irene & David
Mai zi e, L2,All American, Maya Robinson

L2, Labrador Retriever, Lori & Aaron Clark



16013 T Jerzee,

16016

20006 T Newt,

20004

Saturday (cont.)

L2, NSDTR, Cindee & Bob Y oung

Pi per, L2 ,Border Collie, Jeremy M Shaw
L2, Labrador Retriever, Kristine Hoffmann

Aspen, L2, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato

Standard L3

8016 V Kendall,

8008
8015
12007

16004
12006

16005

20016

\Y

\Y

L3 , Scottish Terrier, Linda White

Pi ps,
Mason,
Toby,

L3, All American, Maya Robinson
L3, Scottish Terrier, Linda White
L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Jackie Dennis

Teddy,
Bl aze,

L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Phillip & Linda Bennett
L3, Mini Aussie, Lynda Devereaux
Coach, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Phillip & Linda Bennett

Tor que, L3, Border Collie, Daniel Compagna

Standard L45C

8005
8012

8007
8013
12002
12011

16002
12004
16015
16010
16020
20015

16006
16011
16009
16017
16018
20007
20013
20014

20005
20011
20012
20019

\Y
T
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Kayl ee, L5, All American, Loretta Larrabee
G zno, L5, All American, Rebecca JMcAvoy

Presl ey, L5, Havanese, Joyce Philbrook
Ryder, L5, Papillon, Rebecca Henderson
I vy, LC, PitBull Terrier, Jamie Mulcahey
Fi nch, L5, Papillon, Rebecca Henderson

Kl eo,
Bent | ey,
Kor ben, LC, Border Collie, Va Compagna

W1l ow, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Heather & Peter
Maveri ck, LC, Border Collie, AldaMcCabe

Mbj o, L5, Border Collie, Daniel Compagna

L5, Border Collie, Kay Allcroft

Sriracha, L5 ,Border Collie, Shannon Bodwell
Akira, L5, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato

Hazer, L5, Australian Shepherd, Elizabeth Crabtree
Abbey, L5, Australian Shepherd, Joseph Shaw
McKenzi e, L5, Border Collie, Brandi & Perri Moore
I ndi e, L5, All American, Julie Pattison

Skyl a, L5, Australian Shepherd, Sherry-Anne Willis
Ri ckee, LC, Golden Retriever, Cindee & Bob Y oung

Brody, LC, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill
Max, L5, Border Collie, Ledlie & Wes Tibbetts
Si bi, L5, Irish Setter, Liz Waker

Moss, L5, Border Collie, AldaMcCabe

L5, All American, Erika& Summer Richardson

Jackpot L45C

8005 V
8006 T

8013
12002 T
16001
12011 T

wn

16002
16020
16015

<< -

16011
16006
16009
16017
16018
20007 V
20013 V
20014

—

20005
20011
20019

Jackpot L3

16013 T
12004
12006
16004 V
16007 T

16005
16016

20016
20004

L5, All American, Loretta Larrabee
L5 , Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Kelley Moore

Kayl ee,
| sabel | e,

Ryder, LC, Papillon, Rebecca Henderson
I vy, L5, PitBull Terrier, Jamie Mulcahey
Andee, LC, All American, Cheryl & Blaine Anthony
Fi nch, L5, Papillon, Rebecca Henderson

Kl eo, L5, Border Collie, Kay Allcroft
Maveri ck, LC, Border Collie, AldaMcCabe
Kor ben, LC, Border Collie, Va Compagna

Akira, L5, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato
Sriracha, LC, Border Collie, Shannon Bodwell
Hazer, L5, Australian Shepherd, Elizabeth Crabtree
Abbey, L5, Australian Shepherd, Joseph Shaw
McKenzi e, L5, Border Collie, Brandi & Perri Moore
I ndi e, L5, All American, Julie Pattison

Skyl a, L5, Australian Shepherd, Sherry-Anne Willis
Ri ckee, LC, Golden Retriever, Cindee & Bob Y oung

Brody, L5, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill
Max, L5, Border Collie, Ledlie & Wes Tibbetts
Moss, L5, Border Collie, AldaMcCabe

Jerzee, L3,NSDTR, Cindee & Bob Young

Bentl ey, L3, All American, Erika& Summer

Bl aze, L3, Mini Aussie, Lynda Devereaux

Teddy, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Phillip & Linda Bennett
Rae, L3, Labrador Retriever, Lori & Aaron Clark

Coach,
Pi per,

L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Phillip & Linda Bennett
L3, Border Collie, Jeremy M Shaw

Tor que,
Aspen,

L3, Border Collie, Daniel Compagna
L3, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato

Jackpot L12

8002 V
8004 S

8008

8010
12005 T
12010 T

8009

16008
16012
20006 T

20002

Lautrec, L1, WelshCorgi (Pembroke), Irene & David
Merry, L1, Papillon, Pam Hawkins

Pi ps, L2, All American, Maya Robinson
Remny, L1, Papillon, Jeremy M Shaw

PJ, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Patty Counihan
Skye, L2, All American, Brandi & Perri Moore
Mai zi e, L2,All American, Maya Robinson

Scout ,
Mer cy,
Newt ,

L1, All American, Misty Conrath
L1, All American, Erika& Summer Richardson
L1, Labrador Retriever, Kristine Hoffmann

Zane, L1, Belgian Malinois, Shannon Bodwell



FullHouse L 12345C

20004
20002
24001
20019
20018
20016
20011
20005

16011
16006
16005
16009
20020
20014
20013
20009
20008
20007
20006
16019
16018
16012
16008
16003

16015
16013
12004
16002
16007
12009
12006
12001
16004
20015

12011
16001
12010
12007
12005
12002
8015
8007
8001
16014
8013

8012
8011
8006
8004
8002
4001
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Running Order List
Sunday, July 11, 2021

Standard L1

Aspen, L2, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato 20002 Zane, L1, Belgian Malinois, Shannon Bodwell
Zane, L1, Belgian Malinois, Shannon Bodwell
Rowdy, L2 ,GSMountain D, Samantha Robinson 20008 T Lacey, L1, Labrador Retriever, Il Perkins
Moss, LC, Border Collie, AldaMcCabe 16012 Mercy, L1, All American, Erika& Summer Richardson
Henry, L5, All American, Ruth Dalto 16008 Scout, L1,All American, Misty Conrath
Tor que, L3, Border Collie, Daniel Compagna 16003 Georgie Grl, L1, Shetland Sheepdog, Phillip &
Max, L5, Border Collie, Ledlie & Wes Tibbetts 20021 T Kenai, L1, Austraian Shepherd, VeronicaJones
Brody, L5, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill

20017 S Buddha, L1, Boxer, Brigitte Stahre
Akira, LC, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato 12001 H KaDee, L1, Shetland Sheepdog, Donna Cassista
Sriracha, L5 ,Border Collie, Shannon Bodwell
Coach, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Phillip & Linda Bennett 8003 BC, L1, Papillon, Pam Hawkins
Hazer, L5, Australian Shepherd, Elizabeth Crabtree 12010 T Skye, L1,All American, Brandi & Perri Moore
Denal i, L5, Border Collie, Katie Anderson
Ri ckee, LC, Golden Retriever, Cindee & Bob Y oung 12003 S Buster, L1, All American, Erika& Summer Richardson
Skyl a, L5, Australian Shepherd, Sherry-Anne Willis 8011 T Pez, L1, Chihuahua, Annette MacNair
Maddi e, LC, Border Collie, Christiane & Robert Petersen 4001 T Elsa, L1, Miniature Dachshund, Ann Marie Greene
Lacey, L3, Labrador Retriever, Jill Perkins 8004 S Merry, L1, Papillon, Pam Hawkins
I ndi e, LC, All American, Julie Pattison
Newt , L1, Labrador Retriever, Kristine Hoffmann
Jeepers, L3, Portuguese Water Dog, Carlton & Lois Simmons Standard L 23
McKenzi e, L5, Border Collie, Brandi & Perri Moore ) )
Mercy, L1, All American, Erika& Summer Richardson 20004 Aspen, L2, Labrador R(_atrlever, Joni Decatq
Scout, L1,All American, Misty Conrath 24001 V Rowdy, L2,GS Mountaln_D, SarT]antha Robinson
Georgie Grl, L1 ,Shetland Sheepdog, Phillip & Linda Bennett 20016 Tor que, L3, Border Collie, Daniel Compagna
Kor ben, LC, Border Collie, Val Compagna 20006 T Newt, L2, Labrador Retriever, Kristine Hoffmann .
Jerzee, L3,NSDTR, Cindee& Bob Young 16019 Jeepers, L3, Portuguese Water D_og, Carlt_on & Lois
Bentl ey, L5, All American, Erika& Summer Richardson 16005 Coach, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Phillip & Linda Bennett
Kl eo, LC, Border Coallie, Kay Allcroft )
Rae, L3, Labrador Retriever, Lori & Aaron Clark 16013 T Jerzee, L2,NSDTR, .Clndee&'Bob Y oung
Harvi e, L1, Shetland Sheepdog, Patty Counihan 16007 T Rae, L2, Labrador Retriever, Lori & A_\aron (_Zlark
Bl aze, L2 ,Mini Aussie, Lynda Devereaux 16004 V Teddy, L3 ,Sh_et_land $|1eepdog, Phillip & Linda Bennett
KaDee, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Donna Cassista 12006 Bl aze, L3, Mini Aussie, Lynda Devereaux
Teddy, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Phillip & Linda Bennett ) ) ) )
Mbj 0, L5, Border Collie, Daniel Compagna 8015 Mason, L3, Scottish Terrier, Linda White

12007 V Toby, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Jackie Dennis
Fi nch, L5, Papillon, Rebecca Henderson ) ]
Andee, LC,All American, Cheryl & Blaine Anthony 8002 V Lautrec, L2 ,Wels!1 Corgi _(Pem_broke), I'rene& David
Skye, L1,All American, Brandi & Perri Moore 8016 V Kendal |, L3, Scottish Terrier, LindaWhite
Toby, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Jackie Dennis
PJ, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Patty Counihan Standard L45C
I vy, L5, PitBull Terrier, Jamie Mulcahey
Mason, L3, Scottish Terrier, Linda White 20019  Mbss, L5, Border Collie, AldaMcCabe
Presley, L5, Havanese, Joyce Philbrook 20018  Henry, L5 ,All American, Ruth Dalto
Gemma, L1, All American, Megan Buhl 20012  Sibi, L5, Irish Setter, Liz Walker
Stevee, L5, Golden Retriever, Cindee & Bob Young 20011  Max, L5, Border Collie, Ledie& Wes Tibbetts
Ryder, LC, Papillon, Rebecca Henderson 20010  Jett, L5, Border Collie, Christiane & Robert Petersen

20005 Brody, LC, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill
G zno, L5, All American, RebeccaJMcAvoy
Pez, L1, Chihuahua Annette MacNair 16006 Sriracha, L5 ,Border Collie, Shannon Bodwell
| sabel I e, L5, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Kelley Moore 16011 Akira, L5, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato
Merry, L1, Papillon, Pam Hawkins 16009 Hazer, L5, Australian Shepherd, Elizabeth Crabtree
Lautrec, L1, WelshCorgi (Pembroke), Irene & David Haskins 20020 V Denali, L5,Border Collie Katie Anderson
El sa, L1, Miniature Dachshund, Ann Marie Greene

20013 V Skyla, L5, Australian Shepherd, Sherry-Anne Willis



20007
16018

16020
16015
12004
16002

12011
12002
8007
8013

8012

T

Sunday (cont.)

I ndi e, L5, All American, Julie Pattison
McKenzi e, L5, Border Collie, Brandi & Perri Moore

Maveri ck, LC, Border Collie, AldaMcCabe

Kor ben, LC, Border Collie, Va Compagna

Bentl ey, L5, All American, Erika& Summer Richardson
Kl eo, L5, Border Collie, Kay Allcroft

Fi nch, L5, Papillon, Rebecca Henderson
I vy, LC, PitBull Terrier, Jamie Mulcahey
Presl ey, L5, Havanese, Joyce Philbrook
Ryder, L5, Papillon, Rebecca Henderson

G zno, L5, All American, Rebecca JMcAvoy

Jackpot L 12345C

20004
20002
20019
20016
20012
20011
20018
20005

16011
16006
16012
20020
20014
16005
20013
20007
20006
20001
16018
16009
16008

16007
16002
12004
16020
16015
12006
16004

12011
16014
16001
12010
12007
12005
12002

8007

8003

—
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L3, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato
Zane, L1, Belgian Malinois, Shannon Bodwell
Moss, L5, Border Collie, AldaMcCabe

Tor que, L3, Border Collie, Daniel Compagna
Si bi, L3, Irish Setter, Liz Waker

Max, L5, Border Collie, Ledlie & Wes Tibbetts
Henry, L5, All American, Ruth Dalto
Brody, L5, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill

Aspen,

Akira, L5, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato
Sriracha, LC, Border Collie, Shannon Bodwell
Mercy, L1, All American, Erika& Summer Richardson
Denal i, L5, Border Collie, Katie Anderson

Ri ckee, LC, Golden Retriever, Cindee & Bob Y oung
Coach, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Phillip & Linda Bennett
Skyl a, L5, Australian Shepherd, Sherry-Anne Willis

I ndi e, L5, All American, Julie Pattison

Newt , L1, Labrador Retriever, Kristine Hoffmann

Kl over, LC, Border Collie, Kay Allcroft

McKenzi e, L5, Border Collie, Brandi & Perri Moore
Hazer, L5, Australian Shepherd, Elizabeth Crabtree
Scout, L1,All American, Misty Conrath

Rae, L3, Labrador Retriever, Lori & Aaron Clark

Kl eo, L5, Border Collie, Kay Allcroft

Bentl ey, L3, All American, Erika& Summer Richardson
Maveri ck, LC, Border Collie, AldaMcCabe

Kor ben, LC, Border Collie, Va Compagna

Bl aze, L3, Mini Aussie, Lynda Devereaux

Teddy, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Phillip & Linda Bennett

Fi nch,
St evee,
Andee,

L5, Papillon, Rebecca Henderson

L5, Golden Retriever, Cindee & Bob Young
LC, All American, Cheryl & Blaine Anthony
Skye, L2, All American, Brandi & Perri Moore
Toby, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Jackie Dennis
PJ, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Patty Counihan
I vy, L5, PitBull Terrier, Jamie Mulcahey
Presl ey, L5, Havanese, Joyce Philbrook
BC, L1, Papillon, Pam Hawkins

8013 Ryder, LC, Papillon, Rebecca Henderson

8011 T Pez, L1, Chihuahua, Annette MacNair

8006 T |sabelle, L5 ,WelshCorgi (Pembroke), Kelley Moore

8002 V Lautrec, L1,WelshCorgi (Pembroke), Irene& David

ColorsL345C

20004 Aspen, L3, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato
20012 Si bi, L3, Irish Setter, Liz Walker
20019 Moss, L3, Border Collie, AldaMcCabe
20016 Tor que, L3, Border Collie, Daniel Compagna
20011 Max, L5, Border Collie, Ledlie & Wes Tibbetts
20010 Jett, L5, Border Collie, Christiane & Robert Petersen
20005 Brody, LC, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill
16006 Sriracha, L5 ,Border Collie, Shannon Bodwell
16011 Akira, L5, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato
16005 Coach, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Phillip & Linda Bennett
16009 Hazer, L5, Australian Shepherd, Elizabeth Crabtree
20020 V Denali, LC,Border Collie, Katie Anderson
20014 T Rickee, LC, Golden Retriever, Cindee & Bob Young
20013 V Skyla, L5, Australian Shepherd, Sherry-Anne Willis
20007 V Indie, L5,All American, Julie Pattison
20001 T Kl over, LC,Border Collie, Kay Allcroft
16019 Jeepers, L3, Portuguese Water Dog, Carlton & Lois
16018 McKenzi e, L5, Border Collie, Brandi & Perri Moore
20009 V WMaddi e, LC, Border Collie, Christiane & Robert
16013 T Jerzee, L3,NSDTR, Cindee& Bob Young
20015 S Mj o, L5, Border Collie, Daniel Compagna
12004 Bentl ey, L5, All American, Erika& Summer
16002 T Kl eo, L5, Border Collie, Kay Allcroft
16020 V Maverick, LC, Border Collie, AldaMcCabe
16004 V Teddy, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Phillip & Linda Bennett
12006 Bl aze, L3, Mini Aussie, LyndaDevereaux
16015 V Korben, LC, Border Collie, Va Compagna
12011 T Finch, L5, Papillon, RebeccaHenderson

8014 Eny, L5, Labrador Retriever, Kristine Hoffmann
16014 S Stevee, L5, Golden Retriever, Cindee & Bob Young
16001 S Andee, LC, All American, Cheryl & Blaine Anthony
12002 T lvy, L5, PitBull Terrier, Jamie Mulcahey

8015 Mason, L3, Scottish Terrier, Linda White

8007 Presl ey, L5, Havanese, Joyce Philbrook

8013 Ryder, LC, Papillon, Rebecca Henderson

8016 V Kendal |, L3, Scottish Terrier, LindaWhite

8012 T d zno, LC, All American, RebeccaJMcAvoy

8006 T |sabelle, L5 ,WelshCorgi (Pembroke), Kelley Moore

ColorsL12

20006 T Newt, L1, Labrador Retriever, Kristine Hoffmann
16012 Mercy, L1, All American, Erika& Summer Richardson
16008 Scout, L1,All American, Misty Conrath



16003
20021

20017
16007
12009

12010
12005
8001

8011
8004
8002
4001

—

4<wn4d

Sunday (cont.)

Georgie Grl, L1, Shetland Sheepdog, Phillip & Linda
Kenai, L1 ,Australian Shepherd, VeronicaJones

Buddha, L1, Boxer, Brigitte Stahre
Rae, L2, Labrador Retriever, Lori & Aaron Clark
Harvi e, L1, Shetland Sheepdog, Patty Counihan

Skye, L1, All American, Brandi & Perri Moore
PJ, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Patty Counihan
Gemm, L1, All American, Megan Buhl

Pez, L1, Chihuahua, Annette MacNair

Merry, L1, Papillon, Pam Hawkins

Lautrec, L1, WelshCorgi (Pembroke), Irene & David
El sa, L1, Miniature Dachshund, Ann Marie Greene

Wildcard L12

20006 T Newt,

16012
16008
16003

20017

12010
12005
8001

12003
8011
8002

L1, Labrador Retriever, Kristine Hoffmann
L1, All American, Erika& Summer Richardson
L1, All American, Misty Conrath

L1 , Shetland Sheepdog, Phillip & Linda

Mer cy,
Scout ,
Georgie Grl,
Buddha, L1, Boxer, Brigitte Stahre

Skye, L2, All American, Brandi & Perri Moore

PJ, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Patty Counihan
Gemm, L1, All American, Megan Buhl

Buster, L1,All American, Erika& Summer Richardson
Pez, L1, Chihuahua, Annette MacNair
Lautrec, L1, WelshCorgi (Pembroke), Irene & David

Wildcard L345C

20004
20010
20019
20016
20011
20005

16011
16006
16005
20020
20014
20013
20007
16018
16009
20009

16013
16002
16007

<< 4HL

Aspen, L3, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato

Jett, L5, Border Collie, Christiane & Robert Petersen
Moss, L5, Border Collie, AldaMcCabe

Tor que, L3, Border Collie, Daniel Compagna

Max, L5, Border Collie, Ledlie & Wes Tibbetts

Brody, LC, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill

Akira, LC, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato
Sriracha, L5 ,Border Collie, Shannon Bodwell
Coach, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Phillip & Linda Bennett
Denal i, L5, Border Collie, Katie Anderson

Ri ckee, LC, Golden Retriever, Cindee & Bob Y oung
Skyl a, L5, Australian Shepherd, Sherry-Anne Willis

I ndi e, L5, All American, Julie Pattison

McKenzi e, L5, Border Collie, Brandi & Perri Moore
Hazer, L5, Australian Shepherd, Elizabeth Crabtree
Maddi e, LC, Border Collie, Christiane & Robert Petersen

Jerzee, L3,NSDTR, Cindee & Bob Young
Kl eo, LC, Border Coallie, Kay Allcroft
Rae, L3, Labrador Retriever, Lori & Aaron Clark

12004
16004
12006
16015

12011
16014
16001
12002
8015
8013

8012
8006

<

- n un-d

Bentl ey, L3, All American, Erika& Summer

Teddy, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Phillip & Linda Bennett
Bl aze, L5, Mini Aussie, Lynda Devereaux

Kor ben, LC, Border Collie, Va Compagna

Fi nch, L5, Papillon, Rebecca Henderson

St evee, L5, Golden Retriever, Cindee & Bob Y oung
Andee, LC, All American, Cheryl & Blaine Anthony
I vy, L5, PitBull Terrier, Jamie Mulcahey

Mason, L3, Scottish Terrier, Linda White

Ryder, LC, Papillon, Rebecca Henderson

G zno, L5, All American, RebeccaJMcAvoy
| sabel I e, L5 ,Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Kelley Moore



